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JET L-95 SERIES CHAIN HOIST
REF	 DESCRIPTION	 1/2T	 1T	 1-1/2T	
	  PRODUCT #	 101406	 101416	 101426	
1	 TOP HOOK	 PELC0501	 PELC1001	 PELC1501	
3	 SAFETY LATCH 	 PEL90-016AA	 PEL90-016BA	 PEL90-016CA	
17	 BOTTTOM HOOK	 PELC05015	 PELC10015	 PELC15015	
26	 CHAIN STOP BOLT ASSY	 PEL90-604A	 PEL90-604B	 PEL90-604CE	
30	 TOP HOOK PIN	 PELC050105	 PELC100105	 PELC150105	
31	 GEAR SIDE PLATE ASSY	 PELH0502	 PELH1002	 PELH1502	
32	 LOAD BEARING	 PELH050411	 PELH100411	 PELH150411	
35	 WHEEL SIDE PLATE ASSY	 PELH0503	 PELH1003	 PELH1503	
36	 LOAD BEARING	 PELH050411	 PELH100411	 PELH150411	
38	 CVR NUT (GEAR&WHEEL)	 PELC050205	 PELC050205	 PELC050205	
39	 SPRING WASHER	 PELC050206	 PELC050206	 PELC050206	
43	 PAWL	 PELC050510	 PELC050510	 PELC050510	
45	 E-RING	 PELC050514	 PELC050514	 PELC050514	
46	 PAWL SPRING	 PELC050512	 PELC050512	 PELC050512	
47	 ANCHOR PLATE PIN	 PELC050221	 PELC100221	 PELC150221	
48	 ANCHOR PLATE 	 PELC050225	 PELC100225	 PELC150225	
49	 STAY PIPE	 PELH050216	 PELH100216	 PELH150216	
50	 CHAIN STOP PIN SET	 PELC050226	 PELC100226	 PELC150226	
52	 GEAR CASE ASSY	 PELC05023	 PELC10023	 PELC15023	
56	 PINION SHAFT	 PELH050301	 PELH100301	 PELH150301	
57	 CASTLE NUT	 PELC050308	 PELC050308	 PELC050308	
58	 CASTLE NUT PIN	 PELC050312	 PELC050312	 PELC050312	
59	 CHECK WASHER	 PELC050508	 PELC050508	 PELC050508	
60	 PINION SHAFT WASHER	 PELC050302	 PELC100302	 PELC150302	
61	 2ND & 3RD GEAR ASSY	 PELC05024	 PELC10024	 PELC15024	
64	 LOAD GEAR	 PELC050305	 PELC100305	 PELC150305	
65	 LOAD SHEAVE	 PELH0507	 PELH1007	 PELH1507	
68	 LOAD SHEAVE COVER	 PELC050405	 PELC100405	 PELC150405	
69	 LOAD SHEAVE COVER PIN	 PELC050433	 PELC100433	 PELC150433	
70	 STRIPPER ASSY	 PELC05027	 PELC10027	 PELC15027	
73	 HAND WHEEL COVER	 PELC050218	 PELC100218	 PELC150218	
75	 DISC HUB	 PELH05075	 PELH10075	 PELH15075	
76	 RATCHET GEAR	 PELC050506	 PELC100506	 PELC150506	
77	 FRICTION DISC	 PELC050507	 PELC100507	 PELC150507	
78	 BRAKE COVER	 PELC050513	 PELC100513	 PELC150513	
79	 LOAD CHAIN	 105205	 105210	 105215	
80	 HAND CHAIN	 105255	 105255	 105255	
81	 NAME PLATE	 PELH05081	 PELH10081	 PELH15081	
86	 TRANSMITTER	 PELH05086	 PELH10086	 PELH15086	
87	 FRICTION PAD “B”	 PELH05087	 PELH10087	 PELH15087	
88	 FRICTION PAD “A”	 PELH05088	 PELH10088	 PELH15088	
89	 HAND WHEEL 	 PELH05089	 PELH10089	 PELH15089	
90	 WHEEL CATCHER	 PELH05090	 PELH05090	 PELH05090	
91	 COIL SPRING	 PELH05091	 PELH05091	 PELH05091	
92	 PRESSER	 PELH05092	 PELH10092	 PELH15092	
93	 CONED DISC SPRING	 PELH05093	 PELH10093	 PELH15093	
94	 NUT HOLDER PLATE	 PELH05094	 PELH10094	 PELH15094	
95	 ADJUSTING NUT	 PELH05095	 PELH10095	 PELH15095	
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JET L-95 SERIES CHAIN HOIST

REF	 DESCRIPTION	 2T	 3T	 5T	
	  PRODUCT #	 101436	 101456	 101466	
1	 TOP HOOK	 PELC2001	 PELC3001	 PELC5001	
3	 SAFETY LATCH 	 PEL90-016DA	 PEL90-016EA	 PEL90-016FA	
17	 BOTTTOM HOOK	 PELC20015	 PELC30015	 PELC50015	
26	 CHAIN STOP BOLT ASSY	 PEL90-604D	 PEL90-604CE	 PEL90-604F	
30	 TOP HOOK PIN	 PELC200105	 PELC300105	 PELC500105	
31	 GEAR SIDE PLATE ASSY	 PELH2002	 PELH1502	 PELH5002	
32	 LOAD BEARING	 PELH200411	 PELH150411	 PELH500411	
35	 WHEEL SIDE PLATE ASSY	 PELH2003	 PELH1503	 PELH5003	
36	 LOAD BEARING	 PELH200411	 PELH150411	 PELH500411	
38	 CVR NUT (GEAR&WHEEL)	 PELC200205	 PELC050205	 PELC200205	
39	 SPRING WASHER	 PELC200206	 PELC050206	 PELC200206	
43	 PAWL	 PELC200510	 PELC050510	 PELC200510	
45	 E-RING	 PELC200514	 PELC050514	 PELC200514	
46	 PAWL SPRING	 PELC200512	 PELC050512	 PELC200512	
47	 ANCHOR PLATE PIN	 PELC200221	 PELC150221	 PELC500221	
48	 ANCHOR PLATE 	 PELC200225	 PELC150225	 PELC500225	
49	 STAY PIPE	 PELH200216	 PELH150216	 PELH500216	
50	 CHAIN STOP PIN SET	 PELC200226	 PELC150226	 PELC500226	
52	 GEAR CASE ASSY	 PELC20023	 PELC15023	 PELC50023	
56	 PINION SHAFT	 PELH200301	 PELH150301	 PELH500301	
57	 CASTLE NUT	 PELC050308	 PELC050308	 PELC050308	
58	 CASTLE NUT PIN	 PELC050312	 PELC050312	 PELC050312	
59	 CHECK WASHER	 PELC050508	 PELC050508	 PELC050508	
60	 PINION SHAFT WASHER	 PELC200302	 PELC150302	 PELC500302	
61	 2ND & 3RD GEAR ASSY	 PELC20024	 PELC15024	 PELC50024	
64	 LOAD GEAR	 PELC200305	 PELC150305	 PELC500305	
65	 LOAD SHEAVE	 PELH2007	 PELH1507	 PELH5007	
68	 LOAD SHEAVE COVER	 PELC200405	 PELC150405	 PELC500405	
69	 LOAD SHEAVE COVER PIN	 PELC200433	 PELC150433	 PELC500433	
70	 STRIPPER ASSY	 PELC20027	 PELC15027	 PELC50027	
73	 HAND WHEEL COVER	 PELC200218	 PELC150218	 PELC500218	
75	 DISC HUB	 PELH20075	 PELH15075	 PELH20075	
76	 RATCHET GEAR	 PELC200506	 PELC150506	 PELC200506	
77	 FRICTION DISC	 PELC200507	 PELC150507	 PELC200507	
78	 BRAKE COVER	 PELC200513	 PELC150513	 PELC500513	
79	 LOAD CHAIN	 105220	 105215	 105225	
80	 HAND CHAIN	 105255	 105255	 105255	
81	 NAME PLATE	 PELH20081	 PELH30081	 PELH50081	
86	 TRANSMITTER	 PELH20086	 PELH15086	 PELH50086	
87	 FRICTION PAD “B”	 PELH20087	 PELH15087	 PELH50087	
88	 FRICTION PAD “A”	 PELH20088	 PELH15088	 PELH50088	
89	 HAND WHEEL 	 PELH20089	 PELH15089	 PELH50089	
90	 WHEEL CATCHER	 PELH05090	 PELH05090	 PELH05090	
91	 COIL SPRING	 PELH05091	 PELH05091	 PELH05091	
92	 PRESSER	 PELH20092	 PELH15092	 PELH50092	
93	 CONED DISC SPRING	 PELH20093	 PELH15093	 PELH50093	
94	 NUT HOLDER PLATE	 PELH20094	 PELH15094	 PELH50094	
95	 ADJUSTING NUT	 PELH20095	 PELH15095	 PELH50095	


